Blasina
Bussi
Cacciopolli
Cardarella
Comelli
Covacich
Drusian
Fanton
Morosini
Palma
Polese
Riccio
Savino
Sodomaco
Tomba
Treleani
Venturello
Zovatto

29,5
26,5
23
22
25,5
25
23,5
18
24
23,5
27
29,5
27,5
25
29
28,5
27,5
26

30
33,75
32,5
28

19
28,5
27,5
22

29
26,5
30

30
19,5
20,4
32,8
29
23,4
33,75

Finale

30
30
28
25
22
27
26
20
27
25
29
30
24
23
30
29
26
30



